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COMFORIDELGRO

OwlbRefNo . 305178645 ENGINEERING
Date :  27.Jun. 2018 ComforouGe Enginownrg Pla it
FINALZATION FORM Fn. nu

To LKK Eax:

Altn KALVIN

Vehide Reg No. : SHATOTEE Dato of Accident: 21.06.2018

Thesurvey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicla are as foliows:-

1. Tha repair job shall bl to: AXA SKK9846D
2. Tha finalized smount shall be:
() Spara Parts aftar List discount
{b) Lsbour Charges
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cosl

(2) Lumpsum Repair (if applicabls)
Tuotal for Lumpsum repair cos! after Less:
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost

3. Eslimated normal perlod for repalrs:

$2,250.00

3 working deys,

4. We shall treat the abova amount as Correct and Confirmed If there 1s ne reply from you

within 7 working days

5 Thank you for your assistanca, Wa conlirm the esfimates and
finallzed amount
~
Sgnature ; L EZ Signature;
Nama  : Latty N3 Neme ;t‘“‘" =
Tl : 62148316 Date 1?/(/4’
Fax : 6548 8158
Eor Official Use Only
Documant
ltam Amounl Attached mg{ Remarks
Yes or No
. Rental Rate PiDay YES

2. Loss ef Income Pald

3. Sunvey Foes

4. LTA Search Fee

5. Medical Fees (on behall
Of driver, if appiicabia)

5 Overun

Remarks:

Fl‘.hll lqa‘n-o'-.,i fu‘jﬂ{ { Fader st ﬁpﬁ"w{




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD P
REPAIR ESTIMATE"
VEHILCE NO : SHAT078E
MAKE . HYUNDAI
MODEL : SONATA Date ; 2018 21 =it
Gty | Parts Desgription / Labour [Type | UnitPrice | __ Amount
1 Front Bumper el 8 538.80
1 Frant Bumper Top Bracket - LH Kf'; s 22.40
i Front Bumper Side Bracket—LH = 5 14.30
1 |[Front Bumper Protector — LH e/ e § 29.20
10 Front Bumperclips ¢~ = $2.20 $ 22.00
1 Headlamp-LH »~— €7 Py 2 797.80
1 Front Fender—LH -~ A s £583.00
1 Front Fender Shield —LH X< 3 86.00
1 |Front Fender Retainer— L %™ 3 9.20
1 |Headlamp Support Panal b Cin < 3 1,023.00
1 Front Wheel Cover—LH - g 145.00
1 Front Suspension Lower Arm — LH p ] 68520
1 [Front Wheel Bearing & Hub - LH 5 258.50
1 [FrontAbsorber—LH 3% ¢ $ 203.70
| 1 Front Absorber Mounting - LH g I s 72.00|
|1 Steering Tie Rod End - LH "7 $ 66.50
1 Front Steel Rim—-LH = B‘q 5 284,70
|
SUB TOTAL K 4,851.40
S-20%: 970.28
DISCOUNTED TOTAL 3,881.12
| piatsn
1 FrontTyre—RH ¢ S¢S ) Eﬁ?.ﬂﬂ!ﬂutt
/C* .{A @ dhp 207.00
:I..ahmlr Charge / =
1 Panel Beating 2 $ | You
1  Spray Painting Charge 5 B
1 Wiring Charge s é“' 3 50007 2
1 [Tuff Kote Lis s 80807 2o
| 1 Removelrefix Front Undercarriage ﬂ % 4,_( ’...éd 5 20000
|1 FrontWheel Alignment $ 12800 éo
1 Remove/refix AC system and top up AC Gas $ 129»50'.'?‘ "
TOTAL LABOUR '$  1,670.00
| |
P ESTIMATE TOTAL $ 5,758.12

This Is an Initial estimate based ::_m a visual Inspection of the above val'l'féllé. The final rapal} guantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company,

Page 1 of 1




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE"

VEHILCE NO : SHATOTBE

o r"«

MAKE : HYUNDAI
MODEL : SONATA Date : .2018 22 Jeusd
[ oty | Parts Desgription / Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount
1 Front Bumper ] 538.80
1 Front Bumper Top Bracket —LH 7 ] 22.40
1 Front Bumper Side Bracket —LH ~ $ 14.30
1 Front Bumper Protector — LH A6 $ 29.20
10  Front Bumperclips ¢~ $2.20 $ 22.00
1 Headlamp —LH »~ s 797.90
1 Front Fender—LH =~ 3 503.00
1 Front Fender Shield - LH < $ 86.00
1 Front Fender Retainer — LF - 9.20
1 Headlamp Support Panel - 5 1,023.00
1 Front Wheel Cover —LH »— 2 g 145.00
9 Front Suspension Lower Arm —LH * 5 685.20
1 Front Wheel Bearing & Hub - LH S 258.50
1 Front Absorber ~LH . $ 203.70
1 Front Absorber Mounting — I.;H ' ] 72.00
1 Steenng Tie Rod End - LH - s 66.50
1 Front Stesl Rim—-1LH 3 284.70
SUB TOTAL 5 4,851.40
LESS 20% 870.28
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 3,881.12
1 FrontTyre-RH D¢ 207 00 Nett
' $ 207.00
/C,-t L’t (4L
Labour Charge
1 Panel Beating / 2;/‘74 f'?"ff‘i S G Fe=
1 Spray Painting Charge % 0 Fee
1 Wiring Charge g é"' $ 50607 2
1 Tuff Kote Lfs $ B0 2o
1 Removelrefix Front Undercarriage $ 20p00
1 Front Wheel Alignment $ 12000 o
1 Removairefix AC syst ) L $ TEW’F
" TOTAL LABOUR s 1,670.00
| ESTIMATETOTAL $ 5,758.12

This is an Initial estimate based on a vi
be prepared after the vehicle is surveye

al I #ctin

e vehicle. The ﬁﬁé] repair quantum I.n_ril-l-

r Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 1 of 1



COMFORIDELGRO

OurRef:  T0618/ SHATOTBE /WT|(st) ENGlNEERlNG
Your Ref :
Date 03-Jul-18 CODGE Taxi Claims Dept
58 Loyang Drive &th Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapare 508968
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHATO7T8E YOUR INSURED SKK9846D
AND OTHER ON 21.06.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No . SHATOTBE which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver condemed have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKK9846D

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair & 2407.50

2 6.5 days Loss of Rental @ 3 98.25 per day § 63883

3  Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) ] -

4 GIA/LTA Search Fee s 7.458

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees -3 -

6 Towing Fees $ 5
Sub Total: § 305362

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 6.5 days Loss of Income @ §  B0.00 perdays $ 520.00

Total Claims: § 3,573.62

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) DOrigihal repair bill and photocopies of photographs 8 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SKKSB4ED
¢) GIA/ Palice report/s of ; ~ SHATO7BE
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operatar
{ X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s { ) Traffic Compound ( )PIR
{ ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly logk into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Willlam Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Emall : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required

COMFORIDELGRO =, B
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S UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 1065) 62563561 FAX 1063 62364315

26 September 2018

Luo Yingying

30 BAYSHORE RD
#08-07 THE BAYSHORE,
Singapore 469974

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011494/K1wa3l
YOUR REF : SKK 9846D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKK 9846D & SHA 7078E ALONG MARINA BLVD TWDS
MCE ON 21/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Ple Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHA 7078E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resuit of the
claim against your policy

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim Is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

+ Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles invelved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



Irl" Aufo
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S1UBIAVE La01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN : (065 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
{Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARSV LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF | PAF]
ACCIDENT INVOLVING  SONATA SHATO7BE , SKK 9846D ON 21-Jun-18 18:30
ALONG MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE X JUNCTION OF BAYFRONT.
1L/ Wea LAW KENG TIONG {Hirer) NRIC No S1276928H
and/or {Reliaf) NRIC No.

Taxi Number SHATOTBE
Hareby authorise ComfortDelGro Englnearing Pte Ltd{CDGE)

1. To submit oy/our claims for dimages, costs and expense, including 1oss of noome, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

2. To have absolute discietion to agree to any sattlement or compensation amount In respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal njuries and medical claims),

3. To sign Rischarge Voucher on my/our bahall

4. Ta accapt any payment [claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made (n favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 22-Jun-2018
Name of Hirer LAW KENG TIONG
Hirer NRIC 51276928H Sipnature z
Address 12 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT #05-...
080012
Contact No 98181308

hitp:/edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime’ Runtime/ View/CDG . VARS. V. LettofAut...  22/06/2018



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF ¢ SBMOOLSM
INSURED :  LUO YINGYING
DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated 22 June 2018
,we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro
Transportation Pte Ltd and the Hirer, LAW KENG TIONG of vehicle no. SHA 7078BE

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

al

b)

€)

agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Two Hundred Thirty only (S
3,230.00) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including
damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no SKK 98460 arising
out of an accident with SHA 7078E on 21/06/2018

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured
vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim{s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future
that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver
of vehicle no. SKK 9846D arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby
give our full and final discharge.

We hereby declare that |/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made
in respect of this settlement.

It Is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte
Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no, SKK 98480

He 4
Dated this |~ dayof  L¢ }‘ by 2018

Signed by “_

(AUTHORISED SIG N‘?TDR?}
Company Stamp
Witness .
Name - 1 ‘ﬁ""
I/C Na :
Address
Ty +
AKA Insurance Pie Lid (Company Asg. Mo. 1909035120 ;

8 Shenion Wy, 82401 AXA Towet, Singapore DERS11

-~

+55 6B5) ABSE Far «55 6338 257] Web/le: www_Eaa . [om.§

A e T o] =140
usiomer Centre 88101



COMFOE"IDELGR@ ComforiDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
ENGINEERING

4 mamber ol ComronDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE : : e

™) I NV

— —— '
IEMETEN WEALI NS

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pie Lid
& membar of COMPORIDELCAQ

ACCOUNT No INVDICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Heaid Office
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 3T9T01

Kindly note that no receipl shall be ssued unless equesiad
CUSTOMER'S COPY




Our Ref: CT18060666
Comlort

| g

Date: 29 June 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 21/06/2018 @ 18:30 hrs

ALONG MARINA BLVD TWDS MCE X JUNCTION OF
BAYFRONT.

INVOLVING SKK 98460

We refer lo the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd Is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHATO78E (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LAW KENG TIONG IC NO
S1276928H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $98.25 per day (inclusive
of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operalor had obtained our permission lo
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Flest Safely

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapaore 575717 Mainline +85 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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nsurance Partioulags Enquiry By Agenis Detail

lafl

Enquire Vehicle Insurer
Vehicle No.  Incident Date/Time

SKK98450 21 Jun 2018 7 18:30:00

Search Status  Insurance Company Code

Supeessful AlL2

Previous

hintps: /vl ltagov.sg ' vel‘action/ insPanDemilBy AATFUNCTION .

OK

Insurance Company Mame

AA INSLIRANCE PTELTD

210672018, 2:34 P'M



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[Vnhlch No: SKK 9846D (Insd veh)| Modal: HYUNDAI SONATA
SHA TOTBE (TP veh)

] Date of Accident: |21/06/2018

Global Sum Settlernent | | [X] Yes J [ 1 No

Repair Estimate s 6,161.149

Final Repair Cost s 2.407 50

Loss of Token Sum 5 275.00 5.5days at $50.00 per day

Rental (if any) 5 540.38 5.5 days

LTA / GIA Search Fee :§ 7.48
|Dmm- | 51 u.uu]

Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) 5 3,230.00

Is Third Party Workshop GlA Registerad? [X]1 ¥YES [ 1] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability

(%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: 100 (%)

BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Scenario No:

_NIL__
Assessed Liability (7):

(%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain callisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

Please attach all the supporling documenls to the form.
(Final Repair Bill;, Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Madical
Report BIll (il any)

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD EI 3,230/
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 251072018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
/__. TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 190607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R
Affiliated to Fedaration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM1B011484/K1wa3g2
Bk TONERSINGARORE 058811 owezsi0zoe | |[HHHNTHHNEA
ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKK 9846D Veh. Inspected SHA TO7BE
Policy No. GA1B5265/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No., S8MO0LSM Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI SONATA c.c 1861
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2011
Chassis No. KMHET41VMBAB11578 Colour BLUE
Odometer 535688 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |21560R16 MAXXIS 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60R16 MAXXIS T mm
R/H Rear Tyre [215/60 R18 MAXXIS 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/80R18 MAXXIS 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PDR-TICI'N
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
8 Genaeral Information
Accident Date  21/08°2018 |[inspection Date 25/06/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 50859885
S5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TD YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b, Estimate Days of Repair

IESTIM.P;TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 8258 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. Nor 1806071608R GST Reg. No. 18-060T168-R Page MNo.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 7078E
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimete By | Our Adjusted
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1]FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 538.80 538.80
1|FRONT BUMFER TOP BRACKET -LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 22.40
1|FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET -LH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 14.30 14.30
1|FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR -LH (CONSISTENT) IEBHGE'JP:JH SEE 20.20
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @52.20 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 22,00 22.00
1|HEADLAMP -LH (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 747.80 797,90
1|FRONT FENDER -LH (CONSISTENT) DENTED 583.00 583.00
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD -LH (COMSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 86.00 -
1|FRONT FENDER RETAINER -LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 8.20
1|HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1.023.00 -
1|FRONT WHEEL COVER-LH (CONSISTENT) MISSING 145,00 145.00
1|FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM -LH (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 685.20 =
1|FRONT WHEEL BEATING & HUB-LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 258.50
1|FRONT ABSORBER -LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 20370 -
1|FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING-LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 72,00
1|STEERING TIE ROD END -LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 66.50
1|FRONT STEEL RIM -LH [(CONSISTENT) BENT 28470 28470
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 87028 -478.14
3.881.12 1,816.56
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT TYRE -RH (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 207.00
207.00 -
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 600.00 400.00
BUMPER PROTECTOR -LH
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE £00.00 400.00
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE 80.00 20.00
REMOVE/REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE NOT NECESSARY 200.00
FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120.00 60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011494/K1wa3q2
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- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
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i S -ondion  |workshop($)|  (8)

REMOVE/REFIX AC SYSTEM AND TOP UP AC GAS. NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1,670.00 a00.00
GRAND TOTAL 575812 2,816.56
T - =

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS ] - 2,250.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) '

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011494/K1wa3q2
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KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

[MBCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. Tiis Meport is mase sslsly for the use snd benefil of the Client named an the front page of this Repon,




